
 

Cisco 100BASE-LX10 SFP Netzwerk
Medienkonverter 1310 nm

GLC-FE-100LX-RGD - 100BASE-X SFP For Fast Ethernet SFP Ports

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer Cisco

Manufacturer item no. GLC-FE-100LX-RGD=

EAN/UPC 0882658074165

 

Main features

General

Maximum transfer distance 10000 m

Wavelength 1310 nm

Compliance industry standards IEEE 802.3ah Draft 3.0, IEEE 802.3

Safety Laser Class 1 21CFR1040

Transmit power range -8 - -15 dBmW

Connector(s) Dual LC

Fiber type SMF
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